
MEN PWR RESULTS

Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 310.0 365.0 10

2 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 300.0 8

3 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 245.0 275.0 6

4 Cole Herman Halstead 280.4 245.0 4

5 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 277.0 230.0 0

6 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 260.0 195.0 2

7 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 286.4 185.0 0

Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 310.0 535.0 10

2 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 277.0 480.0 8

3 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 286.4 445.0 0

4 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 425.0 6

5 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 245.0 385.0 0

6 Cole Herman Halstead 280.4 385.0 4

7 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 260.0 315.0 2

Men PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 310.0 345.0 10

2 Cole Herman Halstead 280.4 340.0 8

3 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 277.0 230.0 6

4 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 286.4 225.0 0

6 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 245.0 205.0 0

7 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 260.0 195.0 2

Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 310.0 1245.0 0

2 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 950.0 0

3 Cole Herman Halstead 280.4 970.0 0

4 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 277.0 940.0 0

5 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 245.0 865.0 0

6 Kaden Jenkins Moundridge 260.0 705.0 0

7 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 286.4 855.0 0


